Ordering Information
MD-2252 Infusion Probe, 2 mm, 6/pkg.
MD-2253 Infusion Probe, 1 mm, 6/pkg.
MD-2262 IBR-2 Probe: Infusion Cannula, 2-mm
dialysis membrane, 6/pkg.
MD-2264 IBR-4 Probe: Infusion Cannula, 4-mm
dialysis membrane, 6/pkg.
CUSTOM Any other cannula length
MF-5164 FEP Teflon Tubing, 0.65 mm OD x
0.12 mm ID, 1 meter (clear)
MD-1510 Flanged Tubing Connectors, 20/pkg.
MD-2250 Intracerebral Guide Cannula and Stylet,
6/pkg.
MD-2251 Locking-Ring Intracerebral Guide Cannula
and Stylet, 6/pkg.
MD-1520 Clamp for BR, IBR, and IN Brain Probes and
Guide Cannulae
MD-1521 Clamp Rod (holds MD-1520 and mounts